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Draught Beers

House Specials

Lager

Boat Race
ABK Helles
San Miguel
Carlsberg

Bitter

Cotswold Pale
Oxford Blue
Oxford IPA
Oxford Pale Ale

Cider

College Cider
Stowford Press.

£5.00
£4.80
£4.70
£4.20

£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70

£4.10
£4.10

Bottled Beers and

Ciders

Alcohol-Free Peroni
Peroni 620ml

Peroni 330ml

Gluten Free Peroni
Corona

Hooky

Bulmers Fruit Cider
Crabbie's Ginger Beer

£3.50
£6.20
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.30
£4.00
£4.20

Gin and Tonic

Hendricks £5195
Bombay Sapphire £4.75
Sipsmiths Lemon Drizzle £4.75
Cotswold Gin £6.00
Prosecco

20cl bottle. £7.40
75cl bottle £21.00
Wines by the bottle
VVWhite

Austrian Griiner Veltliner £20.00
Sauvignon Blanc. £20.00
Bliitengarten German Riesling £12.00
Rose

Cotes De Provence Rosé. £21.00
Toro Loco Spanish Rosé £10.00
Red

Grapevine Cabernet Sauvignon £12.00
Grapevine Merlot. £12.00

Wines by the glass

Various 17.5cl £5.00
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Spirits Snhacks
All single measures Various
Jagermeister £3.00 5 £1.30
Bacardi White Rum £3.00  Srisps i £1' 30
Smirnoff Vodka £i0p 0 timpliIEs £1'40
Fireball Whisky £3.50 TWIE o £1.80
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum EaSg o SLOTCoETalnngs '
Tequila £4.00 Ice cream
: Magnum's £2.00

Mixers Cornetto £1.50
Tonic Water £2.00  Solero Red Berries £2.00

Soda Water £2.00  Fab : : £1.50
Juice and Lemonade £2.00 Fruit pastilles lollies 21050
Soft Drinks Members get 10% off
Fanta Fruit Twist £1.70 r\inks

Coke £1.80 all d

Diet Coke £1.70 : ,
Sprite £1.60 Simply apply for a social membership
J20 £2.30 4t £30.00 a year and you will also be
Fentimans Ginger Beer £2.90 ;

Old Jamaican Ginger Beer £1.60 Sge Bl e B

Red Bull £2.50

Bottled Water £1710 Register online

Lucozade Sport £2.20 ¥ KN
Bottled Apple, Orange juice £2.80 https://group.spond.com/JQKN.

Please note 10% offer only applies to drinks
not snacks



https://group.spond.com/SJQKN

