Charleury Cricket Club bar menu 23

Draught Beers

House Specials

a and Tania

Lager	
Boat Race	£5.00
ABK Helles	£4.80
San Miguel	£4.70
Carlsberg	£4.20
Bitter	
Cotswold Pale	£4.70
Oxford Blue	£4.70
Oxford IPA	£4.70
Oxford Pale Ale	£4.70
Cider	
College Cider	£4.10
Stowford Press.	£4.10

Bottled Beers and Ciders

Alcohol-Free Peroni	£3.50
Peroni 620ml	£6.20
Peroni 330ml	£3.50
Gluten Free Peroni	£3.50
Corona	£3.50
Hooky	£4.30
Bulmers Fruit Cider	£4.00
Crabbie's Ginger Beer	£4.20

Girland Tonic	
Hendricks	£5.25
Bombay Sapphire	£4.75

Sipsmiths Lemon Drizzle £4.75 Cotswold Gin £6.00

Prosecco

20cl bottle. £7.40 75cl bottle £21.00

Wines by the bottle

White

Austrian Grüner Veltliner	£20.00
Sauvignon Blanc.	£20.00
Blütengarten German Riesling	£12.00

Rose

Côtes De Provence Rosé.	£21.00
Toro Loco Spanish Rosé	£10.00

Red

Grapevine Cabernet Sauvignon	£12.00
Grapevine Merlot.	£12.00

Wines by the glass

Various 17.5cl £5.00



Charleury Cricket Club bar menu 23

Spirits

Snacks

All single measures Jägermeister Bacardi White Rum Smirnoff Vodka Fireball Whisky Captain Morgan Spiced Rum Tequila	£3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.50 £3.00 £4.00	Various Nuts Crisps Scampi fries Twix Pork Scratchings Ice cream	£1.30 £1.30 £1.30 £1.40 £1.80
Mixers Tonic Water Soda Water Juice and Lemonade	£2.00 £2.00 £2.00	Magnum's Cornetto Solero Red Berries Fab Fruit pastilles lollies	£2.00 £1.50 £2.00 £1.50 £1.50

Soft Drinks

Fanta Fruit Twist	£1.70
Coke	£1.80
Diet Coke	£1.70
Sprite	£1.60
J2O	£2.30
Fentimans Ginger Beer	£2.90
Old Jamaican Ginger Beer	£1.60
Red Bull	£2.50
Bottled Water	£1.10
Lucozade Sport	£2.20
Bottled Apple, Orange juice	£2.80
Trans orange juice	22.00

Members get 10% off all drinks

Simply apply for a social membership at £30.00 a year and you will also be supporting a great cause

Register online

https://group.spond.com/SJQKN.

